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Rd Atlanta Hoosier Super Tour

Group 3 FA,FE2,FX,P1,P2,FE,FS

Grp 3 FA,FE2,FX,P1,P2,FE,FS Qual 2

Qualifying started at 8:40:25

Rd Atlanta 2.540 miles

7/26/2020 08:35

i
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm §2Tm SPd §3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm SPd S3Tm
1 8:43:21.784 1:32.534 35.294 34.167 118.618 23.073
(34) Spencer Brockman 2 8:44:49.240 1:27.456 33.461 31.656 134.458 22.339
T 84307034 129695 33.959 34160 T34877 27576 3 8:46:15.586 1:26.346 32.663 31.516 134.877 22.167
2 8:44:28.898 1:21.864 30.214 29.472 143839 22178 4 8:47:41.632 1:26.046 32433 31.013 137.228 22.600
3 8:45:48.680 1:19.782 29.961 29.067 143362 20.754 5 8:49:08.784 1:27.152 33.111 31.426 134667 22615
4 8:47:07.970 1:19.290 29.934 28.839 143600 20517 6 8:50:34.061 1:25277 32.082 31.201 134249 21.994
5 8:48:26.655 118685 29.164 29.147 144,801 20.374 7 8:51:58.887 1:24.826 31.933 31.072 134667 21.821
6 8:49:44.683 1:18.028 29.089 28.512 149294 20.427 8 8:53:23.717 1:24.830 31.879 31.064 134458 21.887
p7 8:51:20.885 1:36.202 32.162 30.452 143362
(73) Paul Schneider
(19) Todd Vanacore T §43.13.349 T29.132 35.150 31821 134249 22.161
T B4259.031 24214 33.105 30.058 139438 21051 2 8:44:38.808 1:25459 32.485 30.973 134,667 22.001
2 8:44:22.852 1:22.921 31.588 29.099 145776 22.234 3 8:46:04.741 1:25.933 32.568 30.771 135510 22594
3 8:45:45.338 1:22486 31.640 28.905 146516 21.941 4 8:47:30.593 1:25.852 33.298 30.825 134,041 21.729
4 8:47:05.49 1:20.158 30.630 28.959 146.764 20.569 5 8:48:56.224 1:25631 32.395 31.490 133628 21.746
5 8:48:25.495 1:19.999 30.363 28.904 146764 20.732 6 8:50:21.059 1:24.835 32.076 30.857 133834 21.902
6 8:49:44.335 1:18.840 29.977 28.491 147.766 20.372 7 8:51:45.986 1:24.927 32.055 30.706 134.041 22.166
7 8:51:03.093 1:18.758 29.945 28.474 147514 20.339 8 8:53:10.987 1:25001 31.916 30.712 135087 22.373
p8 8:52:59.944 1:56.851 35.474 35.468 136.363
(17) Scott Rettich
(11)Hunter Yeany T B4332.660 T31551 36.550 32.270 134249 22.731
T 8:43:72.180 1:29405 35.229 32.279 124234 21897 2 8:44:58.613 1:25.947 32527 31.151 134877 22.269
2 8:44:33.226 1:21.046 31.258 29.290 150,071 20.498 3 8:46:23.755 1:25.142 31.871 31.058 133.834 22213
3 8:46:00.470 1:27.244 31.525 29.696 150.331 26.023 4 8:47:48.805 1:25.050 31.862 31.096 134,041 22.092
4 8:47:22.132 1:21.662 30.928 28.886 150.855 21.848 p5 8:49:44.390 1:55.585 35.250 33.668 131597
5 8:48:41.934 1:19.802 30419 28.823 150,855 20.560
6 8:50:01.794 1:19.860 30.382 28.805 150.331 20673 (23) Charles Russell Turner
7 8:51:27.068 1:25274 30.459 33.703 148272 21.112 T BA347 2808 TZ3.702 30823 38776 T00570 74503
8 8:52:47.008 1:19.940 30.495 28.874 151.383 20.571 2 8:45:16.639 1:29.351 33.665 33.175 122,303 22.511
3 8:46:42.576 1:25937 32.899 31.044 134,667 21.994
(21) Kyffin Simpson 4 8:48:08.000 1:25.424 32.498 30.948 137.446 21.978
1 8:43.13.944 T:30.195 35211 31752 122650 23.23 5 8:49:33.125 1:25.125 32.304 30.900 135087 21.921
2 8:44:37.061 123117 32.284 29.723 150.071 21.110 6 8:51:01.588 1:28463 32.415 32818 121.959 23.230
3 8:46:00.947 1:23.886 31.679 29.688 151,648 22.519 p7 8:52:53.231 1:51.643 32.822 34.030 113.339
4 8:47:22.665 1:21.718 31.175 29.114 152.449 21.429
5 8:48:43.430 1:20.765 31.014 29.150 152449 20.601 (80) John Jernigan Jr.
6 8:50:03.637 1:20.207 30.720 28.918 151.648 20.569 T B843.24.830 T1:28.140 4.265 31.532 133217 22.34
7 8:51:24.208 1:20571 30.707 29.261 151.118 20.603 2 8:44:52.304 1:27.474 33.196 31.586 133217 22692
8 8:52:44.284 1:20.076 30.459 28.954 152449 20.663 3 8:46:18.725 1:26.421 33.194 31.310 134667 21917
4 8:47:44.746 1:26.021 32.920 31.041 134,667 22.060
(88) John Mcaleer 5 8:49:11.588 1:26.842 33.746 31.155 135298 21.941
i 84314.009 132358 38637 31.187 145776 22534 6 8:50:39.730 1:28.142 34.044 31.476 137.446 22622
2 8:44:39.057 1:24.148 32.734 29.618 147514 21.796 7 8:52:07.055 1:27.325 33.915 31.681 135722 21.729
3 8:46:03.026 1:23969 31.146 30.496 145043 22.327 8 8:53:32.49 1:25.441 32.635 30.979 133834 21.827
4 8:47:26.057 1:23.031 32.355 29.622 146.764 21.054
p5 8:49:24.588 1:58.531 40.063 36.868 113.636 (66) Owen McAllister
T 8:43.39.718 1:34.248 38.001 33.109 131397 23.138
(98) Lucian Pancea 2 8:45:08.746 1:29.028 34.317 32.349 131597 22.362
1 8:43.77.285 1:32230 36614 37832 137.011 23.784 3 8:46:35.558 1:26.812 32.931 31815 131.998 22.066
2 8:44:43.910 1:26.625 33.049 31.360 135935 22.216 4 8:48:02.520 1:26.962 32.981 31.963 131597 22,018
3 8:46:08.654 124744 32.032 30.716 137.883 21.996 5 8:49.29.281 1:26.761 33.178 31.621 131998 21.962
4 8:47:37.89 1:29.242 34.379 32,679 136.149 22.184 6 8:50:55.366 1:26.085 32.722 31.290 133217 22073
5 8:49:02.518 1:24622 31.693 30.798 137.883 22131 7 8:52:23.336 1:27.970 34.349 31.561 131.998 22.060
6 8:50:31.624 1:29.106 34.246 32.455 133834 22.405
7 8:51:55.574 1:23950 31.699 30.374 136.794 21.877 (44) Bryan Yates
8 8:53:19.253 1:23.679 31.523 30.182 137.228 21.974 T BA3AT A% T34555 37550 32568 126226 23408
2 8:45:11.324 1:29.900 35.023 31.577 137.664 23.300
(15) Paul Ravaris 3 8:46:38.800 1:27.476 33.910 31.221 137.664 22.345
T 84326.126 128895 35213 31242 135298 22440 4 8:48:05.100 1:26.300 33.105 30.903 137.883 22.292
2 8:44:52.035 1:25.909 33.068 30.542 137.228 22.299 5 8:49:32.122 1:27.022 33.134 31.706 137.883 22.182
3 8:46:16.695 1:24.660 32.336 30.599 135935 21.725 6 8:50:58.729 1:26607 33.118 31.111 138.767 22.378
4 8:47:41.961 1:25.266 32.262 30.772 137.664 22.232
5 8:49:10.440 1:28479 34.748 30.919 136,579 22.812 (07) Thomas Kaufman
6 8:50:38.013 1:27573 34.462 30.879 135722 22.232 T 84342800 1:33.726 37.626 32.560 136.149 23531
7 8:52:04.294 1:26.281 33.442 30.701 134458 22.138 2 8:45:12.589 1:20697 35.353 31.529 137.011 22815
8 8:53:29.250 1:24.956 32.570 30.700 134458 21.686 3 8:46:40.949 1:28.360 34.298 31.467 136.794 22.595
4 8:48:08.518 1:27.569 33.785 31.243 136.794 22.541
(5) Bailey Monette 5 8:49:35.403 1:26.885 33.777 30.987 137.664 22.121
Chief of Timing & Scoring Bill Skibbe Orbits
Race Director Doug Nickel
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Rd Atlanta Hoosier Super Tour

Group 3 FA,FE2,FX,P1,P2,FE,FS

Grp 3 FA,FE2,FX,P1,P2,FE,FS Qual 2

Qualifying started at 8:40:25

Rd Atlanta 2.540 miles

7/26/2020 08:35 . . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm §2Tm SPd §3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm SPd S3Tm
6 8:51:01.998 1:26.595 33.229 30.648 139.888 22.718
7 8:52:29.467 1:27.469 33.293 31.334 140.115 22.842
(41) Garry Crook
T 843.19.037 T:30.255 35.605 31082 T37.011 22668
2 8:44:47.277 1:27.340 34.171 31.045 137.664 22.124
3 8:46:13.938 1:26.661 33.019 31.494 137.011 22.148
4 8:47:41.643 1:27.705 33.420 30.890 138767 23.395
5 8:49:09.851 1:28.208 34.777 30.996 139.214 22435
p6 8:51:02.998 1:53.147 34.925 31.919 138.103
(37) Amy Hollowell
T 84340.587 133210 37467 32.495 T34.041 23.257
2 8:45:09.649 1:29.062 34.386 31.836 133628 22.840
3 8:46:37.319 1:27.670 33.485 31.717 133.834 22.468
4 8:48:04.094 1:26.775 33.273 31.239 134249 22.263
5 8:49:31.137 1:27.043 33.293 31.405 134249 22.345
6 8:50:58.247 1:27.110 33.098 31.237 134458 22.775
p7 8:52:50.961 152714 34.654 33.147 134.041
(87) Jeremy Fairbaim
T 843:44.930 T:30.142 34.088 32079 T23.701 23075
2 8:45:21.233 1:36.303 36.914 36.361 123173 23.028
3 8:46:49.803 1:28570 32.884 32.701 122998 22.985
4 8:48:17.924 1:28.121 32.768 32.559 123173 22.794
5 8:49:46.912 1:28.988 32.612 32.546 123173 23.830
6 8:51:14.828 1:27.916 32.621 32.375 124056 22.920
7 8:52:42.610 1:27.782 32.702 32.344 123173 22.736
(46) Keith Roberts
T 5:4429.763 2:05006 33711 T20821 24529
2 8:46:03.798 1:34.035 37.162 32.851 131.597 24.022
3 8:47:39.210 1:35412 38.926 33.148 131.397 23.338
4 8:49:09.262 1:30.052 34.694 32.379 131.000 22979
5 8:50:38.924 1:29.662 34.276 32.082 131597 23.304
6 8:52:08.004 1:29.080 34.405 32.076 129.821 22.599
7 8:53:36.168 1:28.164 33.775 31.828 131198 22.561
(16) Nicholas d'Orlando
T 84525019 37020 35.502 T18.780 24536
2 8:47:00.520 1:34.601 35.997 34.496 117.811 24.108
3 8:48:33.933 1:33.413 35.247 34.347 118.943 23.819
4 8:50:06.895 1:32.962 34.987 33.991 118.618 23.984
5 8:51:39.197 1:32.302 34.789 33.581 119.436 23.932
6 8:53:10.914 1:31.717 34.261 33.756 118.780 23.700
(4) Brad Yake
T B44.10.070 T:39.020 30414 34.906 T23.701 24.700
2 8:45:46.847 1:35.868 36.785 34.374 123.701 24.709
3 8:47:23.982 1:37.135 37.073 34.544 123525 25518
4 8:49:01.283 1:37.301 37.952 35.145 124234 24.204
5 8:50:36.216 1:34.933 36.916 33.921 125312 24.096
6 8:52:11.471 1:35255 36.755 34.551 126.226 23.949
p7 8:54:06.954 1:55.483 37.040 34.325 123525
(28) Jon Dounchis
T 84422682 TA7.014 73.199 37.301 T17.651 26514
2 8:46:02.828 1:40.146 39.552 33.736 132402 26.858
3 8:47:41.511 1:38.683 39.691 34.324 135510 24.668
4 8:49:19.199 1:37.688 40.393 33.191 136.579 24.104
5 8:50:54.736 1:35.537 38.458 33.101 136.363 23.978
6 8:52:31.209 1:36473 37.973 34.833 136579 23.667
(6) Robert Wright
p1 84455872 2:15.99% 39.231 47216 720.600
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